BIDS System Awards By Report Category
Category

Advertising/Marketing/Public Relations Services
Agricultural Supplies & Equipment

Aircraft/Aerospace Supplies & Equipment

Appliances

Art/Graphics/Drafting/Engineering Supplies & Equipment
Athletic Supplies & Equipment

Audio-Visual Services

Audio-Visual Supplies & Equipment

Automotive Supplies & Tools

Automotive Vehicles & Accessories

Building Maintenance Services

Building Maintenance Supplies & Equipment

Charter Services for Aircraft/Bus/Helicopter/Railroad
Clothing & Uniforms

Collection Services

Computer Hardware

Computer Peripherals

Computer Programming & Consulting Services

Computer Software

Credit Services/Loans/Annuities/Bonds/Equipment Leasing
Disposal Equipment/ Recycling/Garbage & Haz Mat Removal
Document Imaging/Microfilm/Microfiche Equipment & Supplies
Drugs & Pharmaceuticals

Educational Supplies & Services

Electronic Equipment

Entertainment Supplies & Services

Environmental Services

Event Planning Services
Financial/Investment/Auditing/Accounting/Banking Services
Fire Safety Supplies & Equipment

Floor Coverings

Food

Food and Kitchen Supplies & Equipment
Fuel/Gasoline/Qil

Furniture

Grants & Grant Writing Services

Grounds Maintenance & Landscaping Equipment

Health & Beauty Aids

Human Services/Social Services

Insurance Services

Janitorial Services

Janitorial Supplies & Equipment

Laboratory Chemicals & Gases

Laboratory Furniture
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Amount
11,192,523.20
3,315,856.52
2,289,866.78
348,622.12
370,601.73
676,466.29
1,112,704.35
3,039,713.50
197,114.61
2,033,018.79
2,483,682.97
4,665,690.78
607,732.15
588,029.96
25,000.00
6,002,923.95
599,415.24
20,575,396.94
13,570,583.40
11,302,244.54
619,180.42
473,470.50
438,941.60
12,468,800.42
2,172,437.21
508,837.50
3,772,550.09
197,762.99
6,575,139.95
146,677.69
510,539.95
22,441,975.95
1,037,931.52
101,310.64
1,596,103.26
135,559.98
980,181.26
12,940.00
16,564,905.96
1,336,536.44
801,964.60
144,078.75
146,365.43
7,677.14



Laboratory Supplies & Equipment

Laboratory & Scientific Services/Analysis/Testing/Research
Laundry Supplies & Equipment

Law Enforcement Supplies & Equipment

Legal Services

Library Services

Library Supplies & Equipment

Mail Room Supplies & Equipment
Mailing/Courier/Shipping Services

Material Handling Equipment & Storage Supplies/Containers
Medical/Dental Services - Human or Veterinary
Medical/Dental/Veterinary/Surgical Supplies & Equipment
Medical/Radiology/Surgical/Dental Supplies & Equipment - Human
Medical/Radiology/Surgical/Dental Supplies & Equipment - Veterinary
Moving & Relocation Services

Office Supplies & Equipment

Paper (Disposable such as towels/plates)

Paper (Fine-for Office & Print Shop)

Pest Control/Extermination Services

Photographic Services

Photographic Supplies & Equipment

Printing/Bindery Services

Printing/Bindery Supplies & Equipment

Promotional Items/Awards/Plaques/Souvenirs

Real Estate Services

Recreational Equipment

Research Services

Road/Bridge Materials & Equipment

Safety Supplies & Equipment

Security Equipment

Security Services

Signs/Banners/Flags/Pennants

Substance Abuse Services

Telecommunication Services

Telecommunications & Radio Equipment

Temporary Personnel Services

Textiles - Bedding & Towels

Theatrical Supplies & Equipment

Tools

Training Services

Transcription Services

Translation Services

Utilities/Natural Gas/Electricity/Water
Vending/Dispensing Machines

Vending/Dispensing Services

Water Treatment Chemicals/Supplies/Equipment
Windows Coverings
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19,456,902.74
649,423.66
754,804.00
8,385,622.68
52,500.00
33,000.00
74,581.65
133,164.80
153,544.31
394,336.00
2,368,953.00
52,000.00
1,115,620.34
576,567.47
951,457.00
1,264,891.23
33,432.00
109,998.96
26,052.00
22,825.00
36,117.20
1,323,100.55
368,383.90
75,724.31
232,260.00
781,974.45
5,435,042.73
8,057,709.96
147,421.06
1,460,462.27
2,320,887.00
217,183.17
3,081,151.00
2,546,143.72
1,244,907.80
1,260,960.00
216,045.00
113,446.52
174,586.75
1,835,672.34
25,000.00
36,000.00
212,408.00
40,000.00
345,583.00
46,586.00



Totals 2412 $226,433,490.64



