BIDS System Awards By Report Category	Fiscal Year 2012		
<u>Category</u>	<u>Awards</u>		<u>Amount</u>
Advertising/Marketing/Public Relations Services	43	\$	11,192,523.20
Agricultural Supplies & Equipment	33	\$	3,315,856.52
Aircraft/Aerospace Supplies & Equipment	6	\$	2,289,866.78
Appliances	6	\$	348,622.12
Art/Graphics/Drafting/Engineering Supplies & Equipment	7	\$	370,601.73
Athletic Supplies & Equipment	26	\$	676,466.29
Audio-Visual Services	15	\$	1,112,704.35
Audio-Visual Supplies & Equipment	74		3,039,713.50
Automotive Supplies & Tools	10	\$	197,114.61
Automotive Vehicles & Accessories	37	\$	2,033,018.79
Building Maintenance Services	45	\$	2,483,682.97
Building Maintenance Supplies & Equipment	91		4,665,690.78
Charter Services for Aircraft/Bus/Helicopter/Railroad	11		607,732.15
Clothing & Uniforms	20		588,029.96
Collection Services	1	\$	25,000.00
Computer Hardware	73		6,002,923.95
Computer Peripherals	15		599,415.24
Computer Programming & Consulting Services	126	-	20,575,396.94
Computer Software	92		13,570,583.40
Credit Services/Loans/Annuities/Bonds/Equipment Leasing	6	\$	11,302,244.54
Disposal Equipment/ Recycling/Garbage & Haz Mat Removal	19	\$	619,180.42
Document Imaging/Microfilm/Microfiche Equipment & Supplies	7	\$	473,470.50
Drugs & Pharmaceuticals	5	\$	438,941.60
Educational Supplies & Services	53	\$	12,468,800.42
Electronic Equipment	55		2,172,437.21
Entertainment Supplies & Services	13	\$	
Environmental Services	37		•
Event Planning Services	5	\$	197,762.99
Financial/Investment/Auditing/Accounting/Banking Services	24		6,575,139.95
Fire Safety Supplies & Equipment		\$	146,677.69
Floor Coverings	10	\$	510,539.95
Food	173	\$	22,441,975.95
Food and Kitchen Supplies & Equipment	48	\$	1,037,931.52
Fuel/Gasoline/Oil	8	\$	101,310.64
Furniture	34	\$	1,596,103.26
Grants & Grant Writing Services	4	\$	135,559.98
Grounds Maintenance & Landscaping Equipment	28	\$	980,181.26
Health & Beauty Aids	1	\$	12,940.00
Human Services/Social Services	85	\$	16,564,905.96
Insurance Services	8	\$	1,336,536.44
Janitorial Services	6	\$	801,964.60
Janitorial Supplies & Equipment	5	\$	144,078.75
Laboratory Chemicals & Gases	4	\$	146,365.43
Laboratory Furniture	1	\$	7,677.14
•			•

Laboratory Supplies & Equipment	457	ς	19,456,902.74
Laboratory & Scientific Services/Analysis/Testing/Research	20	\$	649,423.66
Laundry Supplies & Equipment	11		754,804.00
Law Enforcement Supplies & Equipment	16	\$	8,385,622.68
Legal Services	1	\$	52,500.00
Library Services	1	\$	33,000.00
Library Supplies & Equipment	4	\$	74,581.65
Mail Room Supplies & Equipment	2	\$	133,164.80
Mailing/Courier/Shipping Services	5	\$	153,544.31
Material Handling Equipment & Storage Supplies/Containers	8	\$	394,336.00
Medical/Dental Services - Human or Veterinary	21	ب \$	2,368,953.00
Medical/Dental/Veterinary/Surgical Supplies & Equipment	21	ب \$	52,000.00
	35	۶ \$	
Medical/Radiology/Surgical/Dental Supplies & Equipment - Human			1,115,620.34
Medical/Radiology/Surgical/Dental Supplies & Equipment - Veterinary	14		576,567.47
Moving & Relocation Services	8	\$	951,457.00
Office Supplies & Equipment	7	\$	1,264,891.23
Paper (Disposable such as towels/plates)	1	\$	33,432.00
Paper (Fine-for Office & Print Shop)	4	\$	109,998.96
Pest Control/Extermination Services	1	\$	26,052.00
Photographic Services	1	\$	22,825.00
Photographic Supplies & Equipment	3	\$	36,117.20
Printing/Bindery Services	38	\$	1,323,100.55
Printing/Bindery Supplies & Equipment	3	\$	368,383.90
Promotional Items/Awards/Plaques/Souvenirs	6	\$	75,724.31
Real Estate Services	5	\$	232,260.00
Recreational Equipment	31	\$	781,974.45
Research Services	45	\$	5,435,042.73
Road/Bridge Materials & Equipment	118	\$	8,057,709.96
Safety Supplies & Equipment	5	\$	147,421.06
Security Equipment	24	\$	1,460,462.27
Security Services	7	\$	2,320,887.00
Signs/Banners/Flags/Pennants	9	\$	217,183.17
Substance Abuse Services	7	\$	3,081,151.00
Telecommunication Services	17	\$	2,546,143.72
Telecommunications & Radio Equipment	21	\$	1,244,907.80
Temporary Personnel Services	7	\$	1,260,960.00
Textiles - Bedding & Towels	6	\$	216,045.00
Theatrical Supplies & Equipment	4	\$	113,446.52
Tools	7	\$	174,586.75
Training Services	30	, \$	1,835,672.34
Transcription Services	1	\$	25,000.00
Translation Services	2	\$	36,000.00
Utilities/Natural Gas/Electricity/Water	7	\$	212,408.00
Vending/Dispensing Machines	2	\$	
Vending/Dispensing Nacrimes Vending/Dispensing Services	2	\$	40,000.00
Water Treatment Chemicals/Supplies/Equipment	6	\$	345,583.00
Windows Coverings	2	۶ \$	46,586.00
Time of the first	2	7	10,550.00